

---

## PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 70975344

---

Data publicarii	04.07.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.137,82 RON - 1.137,82 RON

---

Descriere: denumire produs cantitate pret PLACA RIGIPS 2 63.87 38 76.00 HOLSURUB 2 5.88 3.5 7.00  
PROFIL UD 3M 4 43.70 13 52.00 ADEZIV CT 126 2 63.87 38 76.00 PLASA FIBRA 1 161.76  
192.5 192.50 AMORSA 1L 2 5.88 3.5 7.00 PENSULA 2 10.08 6 12.00 TRAFALLET 1 21.01 25  
25.00 USA INTERIOR 1 512.61 610 610.00 SURUB MONTAJ 6 5.04 1 6.00 CIZME CAUCIUC 2  
57.98 34.5 69.00 PANTOFI LUCRU 2 163.03 97 194.00 MANUSI 1 3.78 4.5 4.50 DISC 230 2  
19.33 11.5 23.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

---